# 115000163392

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	<del></del>
(Ad	ldress)	<del></del>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400319372184

10/16/18--01028--021 ++25.00

F.コウェッ/コン 007 1 5 2.5

OCT 2 0 2018 S. YOUNG HIEELD 18 OCT 15 PM 5: 31 SECKFTARY OF STATE TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA

#### IRA R. SHAPIRO, P.A.

ATTORNEY AND COUNSELOR AT LAW
BAYLEE EXECUTIVE CENTER - SUITE 225
16375 NORTHEAST 18<sup>TH</sup> AVENUE
NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FLORIDA 33162

IRA R. SHAPIRO

DADE: (305) 944-3936 BROWARD: (954) 763-5801 FACSIMILE: (305) 944-3345 EMAIL: info@irarshapiropa.com

October 12, 2018

VIA FEDEX 773454052985

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: 3660 SW 24 Ter LLC
Articles of Amendment

To Whom It May Concern:

Please find enclosed an Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for 3660 3W 24 Terrible LLC, a Florida limited liability company. Also enclosed is my check in the amount of \$25.00 for the filing fee.

Sincerely,

lical Miaple

IRS/sma Encl.

scorp griaznov 101118.2

18 OCT 15 PH 5: 34
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Ä

<u>.</u>. .-

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

Division of Cor	porations		
	4 TER LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	IRA R. SHAPIRO		
		Name of Person	<del></del>
	IRA R. SHAPIRO, P.A.		
		Fimi/Company	<del></del>
	16375 NE 18th Avenue, Se	uite 225	
		Address	<del></del>
	North Miami Beach, FL 33	3162	<b>3</b> 4 <b>3</b>
	office@irarshapiropa.com	City/State and Zip Code	- BOT
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notifica	er 1
For further information of	concerning this matter, please e	all:	FG R
Ira R. Shapiro		305 944-3936 at ()	PA 5: 34
Name (	of Person	Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regist	ING ADDRESS: tration Section on of Corporations	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corporat	

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

3660 SW 24 TER LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.) Jability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L15000163392	were filed on SEPTEMBER 24, 2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	16375 NE 18th Avenue, Suite 225	
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	North Miami Beach, FL 33162	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)  3. If amending the registered agent and/or registered or registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	North Miami Beach, FL 33162  Mice address on our records, enter:	OCT 15 PA 5: the rest the
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	Zip Code
	City	zip Coae

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	KONSTANTIN GRIAZNOV	16375 NE 18th Avenue, Suite 225	
		North Miami Beach, FL 33162	□ Remove
			■ Change
			□ Remove
		<del></del>	Change
			Add
			Remove
			OCT PROPERTY
			- Add S
			Remove
		<u></u>	Change
			D Add
			□ Remove
			Change
<del></del>			Add
			Remove

		<del> </del>		-					
_					<del></del> -				
-				· <del>-</del>					
		<u> </u>							
							<del></del>	<del></del>	
								2000	
		·· ··						F.C. 0	
							<del></del>		===
								ASS 15	
		<u> </u>			<del> </del>	<del> </del>		EE, C	
_									-
								2	<u>र्</u>
		<del></del>		<del></del> .				Dr.	=
								<del> </del>	
				:					
Effectiv	e date, if othe	than the date	of filing	;:		ling or more th	(optio	onal) filing.) Pursuant to 605.03	207 /3V
(If an effective Note: 11	ctive date is listed, f the date inserte	the date must be sp d in this block d	ecilic and oes not m	cannot be pri leet the appl	icable statut	ory filing req	uirements, this	date will not be listed	as the
docume	nt's effective da	e on the Departi	ment of S	tate's record	is.	•			
the reco	ord specifies	a delaved eff	ective d	ate, but r	not an effe	ective time	, at 12:01 a	.m. on the earlier	of:
) The S	90th day afte	r the record i	s filed.	•					
Dated		Oct. 1	<i>y</i> .	2018					
Daica _			`						
	<del></del> -	Sions	ture of a p	nember or au	thorized repre	sentative of a	nember		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00